Championnats d'Europe
Fleuret feminin individual
Zagreb, le 16 juin 2013
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List of fencers (all, structured order - 43 fencers)

country | name and first name number
BEL GROSLAMBERT Delphine 89
BEL GROSLAMBERT Julie 148
CRO DAJCIC Marcela 310
CRO GASPARLIN Sandra
FRA BLAZE Anita 43
FRA GUYART Astrid 5
FRA MAITREJEAN Corinne 13
FRA THIBUS Y saora 10
GBR SHEPPARD Nataia 49
GBR TROIANO Sophie 82
GER BINGENHEIMER Sandra 51
GER GOLUBYTSKYI Caralin 7
GER SAUER Anne 104
GER WAECHTER Katja 31
HUN KNAPEK Edina 46
HUN MOHAMED Aida 15
HUN VARGA Gabriella 40
HUN VARGA Katalin 64
ISR ZAMLIN Bdla 247
ITA DI FRANCISCA Elisa 3
ITA DURANDO Benedetta 33
ITA ERBA Carolina 14
ITA ERRIGO Arianna 1
POL CHLEWINSKA Karolina 47
POL LYCZBINSKA Hanna 77
POL SYNORADZKA Martyna 20
POL WOJTKOWIAK Malgorzata 30
POR NOGUEIRA Debora 249
ROU BALOGH Reka 350
ROU BOLDOR Maria

I —_—————
ROU CALUGAREANU Malina
ROU STAN Isabelle
RUS BIRYUKOVA Yulia 19
RUS DERIGLAZOVA Inna 2
RUS KOROBEYNIKOVA Larisa 4
RUS YAKOVLEVA Diana 18
SVK CELLEROVA Michala 240
TUR KARAMETE Irem
TUR VARDAR Cansu Umay
UKR CHENTSOVA Kateryna 103
UKR LELEYKO OlgaA. 48
UKR MOSKOVSKA Anastasiya 88
UKR SINYTA Alexandra 156
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Formula of the competition

42 fencers
1 poules: round

42 fencers

6 poules of 7

Separation by : countries
32 qualifiers

Direct elimination : 32 fencers

Direct elimination

Championnats d'Europe
Fleuret feminin individual
Zagreb, le 16 juin 2013
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Poules, round No 1

PouleNo1 9:00 pisteNo blue

Championnats d'Europe
Fleuret feminin individual
Zagreb, le 16 juin 2013

Referee: GUENET Jean-Marc FRA, LORENZO Javier ESP

YAKOVLEVA Diana
WOJTKOWIAK Malgorzata
TROIANO Sophie

ERRIGO Arianna

BALOGH Reka
BINGENHEIMER Sandra
VARDAR Cansu Umay

PouleNo2 9:00 piste No yellow

Referee: HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli DEN, SCOMPARIN Isacco ITA

VARGA Katalin
DERIGLAZOVA Inna
DAJCIC Marcela
CALUGAREANU Malina
MOSKOVSKA Anastasiya
SYNORADZKA Martyna
WAECHTER Katja

PouleNo3 9:00 pisteNo green
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Referee: GURINENKO Bogdan UKR, PAGHIEV Mihail MDA

LYCZBINSKA Hanna
BLAZE Anita
NOGUEIRA Debora
BIRYUKOVA Yulia
STAN Isabelle
MOHAMED Aida

DI FRANCISCA Elisa

PouleNo4 9:00 pisteNo red
Referee: DELI DoraHUN, VOGEL Bodo GER

GROSLAMBERT Delphine
SINYTA Alexandra
KARAMETE Irem
DURANDO Benedetta
SHEPPARD Natalia
KOROBEYNIKOVA Larisa
MAITREJEAN Corinne

V/M = victory/match = victories'matches ind. = indicator = hits scored - hitsreceived HS = hits scored
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VIM

0.667
0.667
0.500
1.000
0.333
0.333
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0.167
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Poules, round No 1

PouleNo5 9:00 piste No podium
Referee: KRALIK David SVK, MADR Vilem CZE

ZAMLIN Bdla ISR

SAUER Anne GER
VARGA Gabriella HUN
GUYART Astrid FRA
LELEYKO OlgaA. UKR
ERBA Carolina ITA

BOLDOR Maria ROU

PouleNo6 9:00 pisteNo 16

Referee: GHEORGHE Florin Sebastian ROU, GUCLUER IlIgin TUR

CHLEWINSKA Karolina POL
KNAPEK Edina HUN
THIBUS Y saora FRA
GOLUBYTSKY!I Caralin GER
GROSLAMBERT Julie BEL
CHENTSOVA Kateryna UKR
GASPARLIN Sandra CRO

V/M = victory/match = victories'matches ind. = indicator = hits scored - hitsreceived HS = hits scored
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Championnats d'Europe

Fleuret feminin individual
Zagreb, le 16 juin 2013

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 42 fencers)

rank | name and first name country VIM | ind. | HS | group

1 | ERRIGO Arianna ITA 1.000| 19| 30 | qualifier

2 | ERBA Carolina ITA 1.000| 16| 30 | qualifier

3 | WAECHTER Katja GER 0.833| 20 | 28| qudlifier

4 | THIBUS Ysaora FRA 0.833| 16| 28 | quaifier

5 | DURANDO Benedetta ITA 0.833| 15| 28| qualifier

6 | DERIGLAZOVA Inna RUS 0.833| 14 | 29 | qualifier

7 | BIRYUKOVA Yulia RUS 0.833| 12 | 29 | qudlifier

8 | GUYART Astrid FRA 0.833| 12| 28 | quaifier

9 | DI FRANCISCA Elisa ITA 0.833| 12 | 27 | qualifier
10 | GOLUBYTSKYI Carolin GER 0.833| 12 | 25| qualifier
11 | KNAPEK Edina HUN 0.833| 11| 27 | qudlifier
12 | KOROBEYNIKOVA Larisa | RUS 0.833 9| 27| qudlifier
13 | SYNORADZKA Martyna POL 0.667| 12 | 25| qualifier
14 | YAKOVLEVA Diana RUS 0.667 9| 27| qudlifier
15 | WOJTKOWIAK Malgorzata | POL 0.667 7| 25| qudifier
16 | LYCZBINSKA Hanna POL 0.667 5| 23| qudifier
17 | VARGA Katalin HUN 0.667 1| 22| qualifier
18 | VARGA Gabridlla HUN 0.500 6 | 23| qualifier
19 | LELEYKO OlgaA. UKR 0.500 3| 22| qudifier
20 | TROIANO Sophie GBR 0.500 3| 19 | qudifier
21 | MOHAMED Aida HUN 0.500 2| 20| qualifier
22 | MAITREJEAN Corinne FRA 0.500 1| 21| qualifier
23 | SHEPPARD Natalia GBR 0500| -4 | 18 | qudlifier
24 | KARAMETE Irem TUR 0.333 1| 23| qudlifier
25 | BLAZE Anita FRA 0.333| -1| 21| qualifier
26 | CHENTSOVA Kateryna UKR 0.333| -4 | 18| qualifier
27 | MOSKOV SKA Anastasiya UKR 0.333| -5| 18 | quaifier
28 | CHLEWINSKA Karolina POL 0.333| -6| 18 | quaifier
29 | SINYTA Alexandra UKR 0.333| -6 | 17 | qualifier
30 | BINGENHEIMER Sandra GER 0.333| -7 | 19| qualifier
31 | GROSLAMBERT Julie BEL 0.333| -8 | 17 | qudlifier
32 | BOLDOR Maria ROU 0.333| -9 | 15| quaifier
33 | BALOGH Reka ROU 0.333| -10 | 18 | €liminated
34 | NOGUEIRA Debora POR 0.333| -11 | 16 | €liminated
35 | SAUER Anne GER 0.167 | -12 | 16 | eliminated
36 | ZAMLIN Bella ISR 0.167| -16 | 13 | eliminated
37 | GROSLAMBERT Delphine | BEL 0.167| -16 | 12 | €liminated
38 | CALUGAREANU Malina ROU 0.167| -17 | 10 | €liminated
39 | STAN Isabelle ROU 0.000| -19 9 | eliminated
40 | GASPARLIN Sandra CRO 0.000| -21 9 | eliminated
40 | VARDAR Cansu Umay TUR 0.000| -21 9 | eliminated
42 | DAJCIC Marcela CRO 0.000| -25 5 | eliminated

V/M = victory/match = victories'matches ind. = indicator = hits scored - hitsreceived HS = hits scored
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Tableau of 32 Tableau of 16 Championnats d'Europe
1 ERRIGO Arianna ITA page 1/1
ERRIGO Arianna
32 BOLDOR Maria ROU 15/2
ERRIGO Arianna
17 VARGA Katdin HUN 15/2
VARGA Katalin
16 LYCZBINSKA Hanna POL 15/14
9 DI FRANCISCA Elisa ITA
DI FRANCISCA Elisa
24 KARAMETE Irem TUR 15/5
DI FRANCISCA Elisa
25 BLAZE Anita FRA 15/9
GUYART Astrid
8 GUYART Astrid FRA 13/11
5 DURANDO Benedetta ITA
DURANDO Benedetta
28 CHLEWINSKA Karolina POL 11/10
DURANDO Benedetta
21 MOHAMED Aida HUN 15/14
KOROBEYNIKOVA Larisa
12 KOROBEYNIKOVA Larisa RUS 15/7
13 SYNORADZKA Martyna POL
SYNORADZKA Martyna
20 TROIANO Sophie GBR 15/5
THIBUS Y saora
29 SINYTA Alexandra UKR 15/12
THIBUS Y saora
4 THIBUS Y saora FRA 15/12
3 WAECHTER Katja GER
WAECHTER Katja
30 BINGENHEIMER Sandra GER 15/10
YAKOVLEVA Diana
19 LELEYKOOlgaA. UKR 15/10
YAKOVLEVA Diana
14 YAKOVLEVA Diana RUS 15/13
11 KNAPEK Edina HUN
KNAPEK Edina
22 MAITREJEAN Corinne FRA 15/12
KNAPEK Edina
27 MOSKOVSKA Anastasiya UKR 15/10
MOSKOVSKA Anastasiya
6 DERIGLAZOVA Inna RUS 15/13
7 BIRYUKOVA Yulia RUS
CHENTSOVA Kateryna
26 CHENTSOVA Kateryna UKR 15/14
GOLUBYTSKYI Carolin
23 SHEPPARD Natalia GBR 15/5
GOLUBYTSKYI Carolin
10 GOLUBYTSKYI Carolin GER 12/9
15 WOJTKOWIAK Malgorzata POL
VARGA Gabriella
18 VARGA Gabriella HUN 15/13
ERBA Carolina
31 GROSLAMBERT Julie BEL 15/12
ERBA Carolina
2 ERBA Carolina ITA 15/6




Championnats d'Europe
Fleuret feminin individual
Zagreb, le 16 juin 2013

Final

DI FRANCISCA Elisa

15/12

YAKOVLEVA Diana

DI FRANCISCA Elisa

Tableau of 8 Semi-finals

ERRIGO Arianna ITA

DI FRANCISCA Elisa
DI FRANCISCA Elisa ITA 15/5
DURANDO Benedetta ITA

THIBUS Y saora
THIBUS Y saora FRA 15/7
YAKOVLEVA Diana RUS

YAKOVLEVA Diana
KNAPEK Edina HUN 15/9
GOLUBYTSKYI Caroli GER

GOLUBYTSKY|I Caroli
ERBA Carolina ITA 15/11

13/12

15/7
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 42 fencers)

rank | name and first name country
1 | DI FRANCISCA Elisa ITA
2 | YAKOVLEVA Diana RUS
3 | GOLUBYTSKYI Carolin GER
3 | THIBUS Ysaora FRA
5 | ERRIGO Arianna ITA
6 | ERBA Carolina ITA
7 | DURANDO Benedetta ITA
8 | KNAPEK Edina HUN
9 | WAECHTER Katja GER
10 | GUYART Astrid FRA
11 | KOROBEYNIKOVA Larisa RUS
12 | SYNORADZKA Martyna POL
13 | VARGA Katalin HUN
14 | VARGA Gabriella HUN
15 | CHENTSOVA Kateryna UKR
16 | MOSKOV SKA Anastasiya UKR
17 | DERIGLAZOVA Inna RUS
18 | BIRYUKOQOVA Yulia RUS
19 | WOJTKOWIAK Malgorzata POL
20 | LYCZBINSKA Hanna POL
21 | LELEYKO OlgaA. UKR
22 | TROIANO Sophie GBR
23 | MOHAMED Aida HUN
24 | MAITREJEAN Corinne FRA
25 | SHEPPARD Natalia GBR
26 | KARAMETE Irem TUR
27 | BLAZE Anita FRA
28 | CHLEWINSKA Karolina POL
29 | SINYTA Alexandra UKR
30 | BINGENHEIMER Sandra GER
31 | GROSLAMBERT Julie BEL
32 | BOLDOR Maria ROU
33 | BALOGH Reka ROU
34 | NOGUEIRA Debora POR
35 | SAUER Anne GER
36 | ZAMLIN Bella ISR
37 | GROSLAMBERT Delphine BEL
38 | CALUGAREANU Malina ROU
39 | STAN Isabelle ROU
40 | GASPARLIN Sandra CRO
40 | VARDAR Cansu Umay TUR
42 | DAJCIC Marcela CRO

Championnats d'Europe
Fleuret feminin individual
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Championnats d'Europe
Fleuret feminin individual
Zagreb, le 16 juin 2013

Referee activity (match+video) (a phabetic order)

name and first name

DELI Dora
GHEORGHE Florin Sebastian
GUCLUER llgin
GUENET Jean-Marc
GURINENKO Bogdan
HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli
KRALIK David
LORENZO Javier
MADR Vilem
PAGHIEV Mihail
SCOMPARIN Isacco
VOGEL Bodo
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